BROWN'S CREEK WATERSHED DISTRICT

Rogness Residence
Permit 18-15

Central Commons
Permit 19-05

TC_Orthopedics
Permit 20-03

8/11/2023
RULES TYPE FEES OWED
Dec
APPLICANT/PERMIT NO. 5|6 ompl ooy SFORES oM EXEMPT AMT DUE
actio| RES DEV
n
Bergmann Development/Sanctuary X $ =
Permit No. 05-12
Cannon Parking - Trellis Weddings & Events X ($2,480.25),
Permit 11-14
Brown's Creek Preserve X $12,328.20
Permit 13-10
Stillwater Medical Center Parking X $3,039.10
Permit 13-26
Brown's Creek Cove X $2,515.91
Permit 15-07
Heifort Hills X X $778.49
Permit 16-03
Farms of Grant/White Oaks Savannah X $17,649.99
Permit 17-01
The Lakes of Stillwater X ($154.75)
Permit 17-04
West Ridge X X ($461.36)
Permit 17-17
Heifort Hills Estates X X $40,706.96
Permit 18-02
Boutwell Farms X X ($1,068.94)
Permit 18-04A
Hazel Place/Hertiage Ridge X X ($2,503.38),
Permit 18-05 (Was 17-09)
Nottingham Village X $650.03
Permit 18-06
Ridgecrest X X $16.68
Permit 18-11

$73.69

(85,000.00)

$10,100.00




APPLICANT/PERMIT NO.

RULES

omp
actio

GOV

TYPE

SF RES
RES DEV

COM

FEES OWED

EXEMPT

AMT DUE

(Neal Ave Road Reconstruction
Permit 20-05

CSAH 15-36 Interchange
Permit 20-08

‘Wahlquist
Permit 20-10

'White Pine Ridge

Permit 20-12

Boutwell Farms Lot 2
Permit 21-05

Boutwell Farms Lot 4
Permit 21-06

Brown's Creek Cove Lot 11
Permit 21-07

Brown's Creek Cove Lot 14- 1855 White Pine Ct
Permit 21-08

Westridge Block 1 Lot 1
Permit 21-09 - NOPV, no permit received

'White Oak Savannah Lot 107
Permit 21-11 -Sharkey

Maryland Gateway Addition
Permit 21-13

Divine Custom - Heritage Ridge Lot 3-
Permit 21-14

Schwartz Residence
Permit 21-15

Ignagni Residence WOS B1L2
Permit 21-16

Boutwell Farm (Lot 8)- Sharkey
Permit 21-18

Meron Residence-7950 Minar Ave
Permit 21-19

Westridge (Block 2, Lot 2) - Sharkey
Permit 21-20

Millbrook Park- City of Stillwater
Permit 21-21

Bond Residence

$19,088.31

$19,233.85

$322.23 |

$5,638.37

($1,025.66)

($631.32)

($436.54)

($788.82)

$287.27

$289.89

$2,792.29

($95.36)

($928.11)

($406.60)

($319.38)

($2.79)

($479.25)

($491.82)

($20.78)




APPLICANT/PERMIT NO.

RULES

omp
actio

GOV

TYPE

SF RES

RES DEV com

FEES OWED

EXEMPT

AMT DUE

Permit 21-22

White Oak Savannah Lot 105- 7120 Lone Oak Trail
Permit 21-24

Juliene/Guerinno
Permit 21-28

Lakeview EMS
Permit 21-32

Fahey
Permit 21-34

'White Oak Savannah B2L2
Permit 21-35

White Oak Savannah B2L5
Permit 21-36

'White Pine Ridge 152 Northland Terrace
Permit 21-38

White Pine Ridge 454 Northland Terrace
Permit 21-39

'White Pine Ridge 507 Northland Terrace
Permit 21-40

'White Pine Ridge 256 Northland Terrace
Permit 21-41

'White Pine Ridge 559 Northland Terrace
Permit 21-42

MNDOT TH-36
Permit 21-43

(Norell Ave N Improvements
Permit 21-45

Wash Co. CSAH 15
Permit 22-01

Gonyea (8 lots)
Permit 22-02

Wetridge (12 lots) - Sharkey/GreenHalo
Permit 22-03 (Transferred 21-30 and 21-31)

Boutwell Farm Lot 9 - Sharkey/GreenHalo
Permit 22-04

s15.50 |

$2,123.00

$10,458.63

$971.22

(8260.56)

$469.62

($743.78)

(8616.23)

($904.27)

($509.46)

($904.46)

($906.19)

(8906.19)

($906.19)

($1,426.58)

($591.44)

($263.26)




RULES TYPE FEES OWED
Dec
APPLICANT/PERMIT NO. 516 Om_p GOV SF, RES COM EXEMPT AMT DUE
actio RES DEV
n
13290 Boutwell Road N - Sharkey/GreenHalo X ($619.76),
Permit 22-05
Heritage Ridge Lot 2 (605 Heritage Place) - Sharkey/GreenHal X ($545.73)
Permit 22-06
Liberty Classical Academy ($2,224.00)
Permit 22-07
Boutwell Farm- Sharkey remaining lots- Transferred to 23-03 X $818.72
Permit 22-08
Helmer Residence (Thomas Building Co.) X ($1,459.81)
Permit 22-09
Caribou (Herberger's Redevelopment) X ($3,721.26)
Permit 22-10
7125 Lone Oak Trail (WOS L106) X $6,536.94
Permit 22-11
7171 Mid Oaks Ave N X ($799.74),
Permit 22-12
Cahill Residence X $395.95
Permit 22-14
13199 Dellwood Rd X $198.62
Permit 22-15
Stillwater Streets Imrpovement- paving 72nd st X $0.00
Permit 22-16
Read Residence X $1,022.57
Permit 22-17
Stillwater Oaks X $39,553.88
Permit 22-18
Miller Flood Protection X $2,816.00 I
Permit 22-19
Popeyes OPH X ($604.50),
Permit 22-20
3837 Tending Green X ($5,197.29)
Permi 22-21
Fanberg Residence - Manning Estates L4B3 X ($831.78)
Permi 22-22
Carl Lee Builder - Heritage Ridge L4B1 X ($473.30)
Permi 22-23
7138 Lone Oak Trl N (WOS L109) X ($328.71)




APPLICANT/PERMIT NO.

RULES

omp
actio

GOV

TYPE

SF RES
RES DEV

COM

FEES OWED

EXEMPT

AMT DUE

Permit 22-24

7164 Lone Oak Trl (WOS L113)
Permit 22-25

Gagne Tending Green
Permit 22-26

WOS L102
Permit 22-27 transfer to 2023 permit #?

WOS L118
Permit 22-29 transfer to 2023 permit #23-07

‘Wash Co. CSAH 5 Phase II
Permit 22-30

‘Wash Co. CSAH 57 culverts
Permit 22-31

Cty Rd 61 Re-alignment
Permit 23-01

WOS L114 - Cates (7211 Lone Oak Trail Tweden)
Permit 23-02

Boutwell Farm Lot 1 (2545 Boutwell Farm Rd)
Permit 23-03

Westridge B1L4 (986 Creekside)
Permit 23-04

Rocket Carwash
Permit 23-05

Stillwater Street Improvements 2023
Permit 23-06

7239 Lone Oak Trail (WOS L118)
Permit 23-07

72nd St Road and Trail Improvements
Permit 23-08

Kirn Residence (McLafferty 8000 Neal Ave)
Permit 23-09

Curio Dance Studio
Permit 23-10

7273 Lone Oak Trail- WOS Lot 122 - Freiroy Residence

$662.27

$0.00

$7,520.97

$1,313.14

$3,087.17

($361.59)

($788.61)

$0.00

$662.27

$1,441.78

$6,218.98

(8755.25)

$4,824.00

$286.90

(8734.75)

$6,419.50

$66.84




RULES TYPE FEES OWED
Dec
APPLICANT/PERMIT NO. 2 3 4|15]6 7 Om,p GOV SF  RES COM EXEMPT AMT DUE
actio RES DEV
n
Permit 23-11
CSAH 9 -Keystone Ave - Culvert Replacement X X $1,484.50
Permit 23-12
The Lakes - Phase 111/Sandhill Shores X X ($640.76)
Permit 23-13
Wiskow Berm X X ($963.96)
Permit 23-14
7085 Lone Oak Trail- WOS L102- Mensah Residence X X ($304.75)
Permit 23-15
90| 326 [ 34| 15| 27| 160 71 153 13 119 $81,367.71

TOTAL NON-EXEMPT DUE BCWD: $164,539.39

Total due back to applicants if closed:

($47,589.27)




